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NPC Ceramic Package Series  

Part Number
Pressure
Price
Min. Order

NPC-100
100 mmHg
$2.50
110

NPC-410-005G/D
5 PSI
$8.50
30


NPC-410-015G/A/D
15 PSI
$8.50
30

NPC-410-030G/A/D
30 PSI
$8.50
30

NPC-410-050G/A/D
50 PSI
$8.50
30

NPC-410-100G/A/D
100 PSI
$8.50
30

NPC-1210-10WG/D
10”H2O. 
$15.00
30

NPC-1210-001G/D
1 PSI
$15.00
30

NPC-1210-005G/D
5 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1210-015G/A/D
15 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1210-030G/A/D
30 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1210-050G/A/D
50 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1210-100G/A/D
100 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1220-005G/D
5 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1220-015G/A/D
15 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1220-030G/A/D
30 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1220-050G/A/D
50 PSI
$12.50
30

NPC-1220-100G/A/D
100 PSI
$12.50
30

NPH  TO-8 Package Series  

Part Number

Pressure
Price
Min. Order

NPH-8-002.5GH

2.5 kPa
$34.50
45


NPH-8-002.5DH

2.5 kPa
$43.50
45

NPH-8-007GH

7  kPa
$34.50
45


NPH-8-007DH

7  kPa
$43.50
45

NPH-8-030AH

30 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-030GH

30 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-030DH

30 kPa
$30.75
45

NPH-8-100AH

100 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-100GH

100 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-100DH

100 kPa
$30.75
45

NPH-8-200AH

200 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-200GH

200 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-200DH

200 kPa
$30.75
45

NPH-8-700AH

700 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-700GH

700 kPa
$27.00
45

NPH-8-700DH

700 kPa
$30.75
45

Notes:

1. GE NovaSensor terms and conditions apply.

2. All prices are in U.S. dollars and Ex Works Fremont, CA, 



U.S.A.

3. Prices are subject to change without notice.

4. Contact NovaSensor for volume pricing, special product 

options and  product availability prior to design-in.
NPI  Stainless Steel Package Series  (Constant Current 1mA)

Part Number
Pressure
Price
Min. Order

NPI-19A-021GH (1.5mA)
2.5 PSIG
$46.00
45

NPI-19A-031GH (1.5mA)
5 PSIG
$46.00
45

NPI-19A-101AH/GH
15 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-201AH/GH
30 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-701AH/GH
100 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-172AH/GH
250 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19B/H/J-101AH/GH
15 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-201AH/GH
30 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-701AH/GH
100 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-172AH/GH
250 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-15A-352AH/SH
500 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15A-702AH/SH
1000 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15A-353AH/SH
5000 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15B/H/J-352AH/SH
500 PSIA/S
$60.00
45

NPI-15B/H/J-702AH/SH
1000 PSIA/S
$60.00
45

NPI  Stainless Steel Package Series  (Constant Voltage 10V)

Part Number
Pressure
Price
Min. Order

NPI-19A-002.5GV
2.5 PSIG
$46.00
45

NPI-19A-005GH 
5 PSIG
$46.00
45

NPI-19A-015AV/GV
15 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-030AV/GV
30 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-050AV/GV
50 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-100AV/GV
100 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-200AV/GV
200 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19A-300AV/GV
300 PSIA/G
$42.00
45

NPI-19B/H/J-015AV/GV
15 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-030AV/GV
30 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-050AV/GV
50 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-100AV/GV
100 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-200AV/GV
200 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-19B/H/J-300AV/GV
300 PSIA/G
$54.75
45

NPI-15A-500AV/SV
500 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15A-1K0AV/SV
1000 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15A-3K0AV/SV
3000 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15A-5K0AV/SV
5000 PSIA/S
$46.50
45

NPI-15B/H/J-500AV/SV
500 PSIA/S
$60.00
45

NPI-15B/H/J-1K0AV/SV
1000 PSIA/S
$60.00
45

NP1-12-101GH (5V)
15 PSIG
$38.00
45

NPP  Plastic Package Series  

Part Number
Pressure
Price
Min. Order

NPP-301A-100A
15 PSIA

$5.00
100

NPP-301A-200A
30 PSIA

$5.00
100

	NPP-301A-700A
100 PSIA

$5.00
100
经销部（1）:
	亿成光电(光电元件、传感器系列元器件)

	联系人:
	马清泉

	电话:
	0755-83681792

	手机:
	13609614826

	传真:
	0755-83684831

	E-mail:
	QQ:13244856

	WEB:
	WWW.YC-DZ.COM

	经销部（2）:
	亿成电子赛格广场二楼2108室 （光电系列、IC系列）

	联系人:
	马清泉

	电话:
	0755-83681812. 83681792

	手机:
	13609614826

	传真:
	83684831

	E-mail:
	mail:13244856@qq.com

	WEB:
	www.yc-dz.com

	经销部（3）:
	亿成电子新亚洲电子城大门口1F010室

	联系人:
	马惠丽

	电话:
	0755-61685630

	手机:
	13823515846

	传真:
	0755-61685631

	E-mail:
	LUO@YC-DZ.COM

	WEB:
	WWW.YC-DZ.COM.
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